Specification Sheet - Version: 1.0
Chroma-Q® Studio Force II Plus™ V48
Part No:  CQ1641-4000
DESCRIPTION
Brighter than ever, The Studio Force II Plus™ is using a homogenised LED
source capable of delivering variable colour temperature, plus/minus green
shift control, and the ability to produce deep saturated colours when needed,

•	 PowerCON TRUE1 input and output for easy daisy chaining of fixtures
•	 Hidden quick release lever for tilt adjustment
ORDERING INFORMATION
CQ1641-4000:	 Chroma-Q Studio Force II Plus 48, black
CQ1641-4100:	 Chroma-Q Studio Force II Plus 48, white
CQ1641-4500:	 Chroma-Q Studio Force II Plus 48, w/LumenRadio, black
CQ1641-4600:	 Chroma-Q Studio Force II Plus 48, w/LumenRadio, white
ACCESSORIES
CHCFBL48	 Chroma-Q border lens for Studio Force II Plus 48
CHCFCL48	 Chroma-Q cyc lens for Studio Force II Plus 48
CHCFTL48	 Chroma-Q clear lens Studio Force II Plus 48